Carpenter Goodwin
31 Bridge St
Leominster
Herefordshire
HR6 8DU
01568 616266
19-02-2025 1/1
113-121mm Hose clamp zinc plated
Part No: RHC113121
Price: £2.25 (exc VAT) | £2.70 (inc VAT)
Specifications
Part number RHC113121
Unit Each
Specifications • Hexagonal screw head
• With raised band edges
Benefits • Ordinary tools can be used for tightening
• Prevents the hose being cut
Application For sealing large reinforced hoses in agriculture, used for
watering and draining as well as sludge suction
Properties Bandwidths of 18 mm, 20 mm to 25 mm
Type Hose clamp
Max. working diameter121 mm
Min. working diameter 113 mm
Width 24 mm
Max. screw torque 20 N·m